
Youth World Boxing Cup Adriatic Pearl 2024

Session Results

Session 4 

FRI 8 MAR 2024  11.00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 117 Women's Youth Light Middle (70kg) KOTERSKA Emilia POL
HAXHOLLI Liberta KOS

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS SHESTOPALOVA Evgenia CRO
FRA
KAZ
RUS
MNE

VOTUC Ivan
FORGET Alain
ZHUMYLKAYEV Zhandos
PERSHIN Sergey
JABUCANIN Blazo

20:16
20:16
20:16
20:17
20:18

RED
BLUE

2 118 Women's Youth Light Middle (70kg) PHALASWAL Akansha IND
YESSIMBEKOVA Akbota KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MNE LAZAREVIC Moris RUS
MNE
MNE
AZE
POL

PERSHIN Sergey
DANILOVIC Milos
VUJOVIC Rade
ROVSAN Gadirov
MAJCHER Tomasz

29:27
29:26
29:26
29:27
29:26

RED
BLUE

3 119 Women's Youth Light Middle (70kg) HERNANDEZ Ximena MEX
TAIMAZOVA Elizaveta RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MNE DOBRASINOVIC Darko MNE
MNE
MKD
SRB
FRA

VUJOVIC Rade
LAZAREVIC Moris
CUBALEVSKI Stefan
JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo
FORGET Alain

26:30
27:30
27:29
27:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

4 120 Women's Youth Middle (75kg) PRUSAKOVA Kseniia RUS
NALIBAY Shugyla KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRB JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo MNE
MNE
MKD
AZE
POL

DOBRASINOVIC Darko
DANILOVIC Milos
CUBALEVSKI Stefan
ROVSAN Gadirov
MAJCHER Tomasz

29:28
27:29
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 121 Women's Youth Light Heavy (81kg) POONIYA Khushi IND
MEHMED Aleyna BUL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA FORGET Alain POL
CRO
KAZ
MNE
RUS

MAJCHER Tomasz
VOTUC Ivan
ZHUMYLKAYEV Zhandos
JABUCANIN Blazo
SHESTOPALOVA Evgenia

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 122 Women's Youth Light Heavy (81kg) OLES Julia POL
ZEINOLLAYEVA Aruzhan KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CRO VOTUC Ivan AZE
FRA
MNE
MNE
RUS

ROVSAN Gadirov
FORGET Alain
LAZAREVIC Moris
JABUCANIN Blazo
PERSHIN Sergey

28:27
29:26
28:27
29:26
28:27

RED
BLUE

7 123 Women's Youth Heavy (+81kg) NIKISHINA Eseniia RUS
BANA Nirjhara IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ ZHUMYLKAYEV Zhandos MKD
SRB
MNE
MNE
AZE

CUBALEVSKI Stefan
JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo
VUJOVIC Rade
LAZAREVIC Moris
ROVSAN Gadirov

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

8 124 Women's Youth Heavy (+81kg) SEIITKHANKYZY Panar KAZ
van der ZANDEN Sandra POL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MKD CUBALEVSKI Stefan AZE
RUS
SRB
MNE
MNE

ROVSAN Gadirov
PERSHIN Sergey
JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo
DANILOVIC Milos
JABUCANIN Blazo

27:29
27:29
27:29
27:29
26:30



Youth World Boxing Cup Adriatic Pearl 2024

Session Results

Session 4 

FRI 8 MAR 2024  11.00
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Code
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RED
BLUE

9 125 Men's Youth Minimum (46-48kg) BRIJESH Tamta IND
GVASALIA Mikheil GEO

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE ROVSAN Gadirov POL
CRO
FRA
MNE
RUS

MAJCHER Tomasz
VOTUC Ivan
FORGET Alain
DOBRASINOVIC Darko
SHESTOPALOVA Evgenia

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

10 126 Men's Youth Minimum (46-48kg) KALCHEV Iliya BUL
KHINEKIN Almas KAZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MNE DANILOVIC Milos SRB
POL
CRO
FRA
MNE

JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo
MAJCHER Tomasz
VOTUC Ivan
FORGET Alain
VUJOVIC Rade

28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

11 127 Men's Youth Minimum (46-48kg) MAKSIMOVIC Nikola SRB
SOBER RUIZ Ángel Manuel CUB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MNE VUJOVIC Rade POL
MNE
RUS
RUS
MKD

MAJCHER Tomasz
DOBRASINOVIC Darko
SHESTOPALOVA Evgenia
PERSHIN Sergey
CUBALEVSKI Stefan

26:30
28:29
26:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

12 128 Men's Youth Minimum (46-48kg) NAZAROV Bilalhabasi AZE
MAKOVEI Matvei RUS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL MAJCHER Tomasz MNE
MKD
MNE
FRA
CRO

DANILOVIC Milos
CUBALEVSKI Stefan
DOBRASINOVIC Darko
FORGET Alain
VOTUC Ivan

29:27
29:27
27:29
29:27
27:29

RED
BLUE

13 129 Men's Youth Fly (51kg) BORANBEK Bexultan KAZ
ZHYLTSOV Arseniy RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MNE JABUCANIN Blazo MKD
SRB
MNE
FRA
CRO

CUBALEVSKI Stefan
JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo
LAZAREVIC Moris
FORGET Alain
VOTUC Ivan

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

14 130 Men's Youth Fly (51kg) SHARABIDZE Nikoloz GEO
KRRISH Pal IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS PERSHIN Sergey RUS
KAZ
FRA
MNE
SRB

SHESTOPALOVA Evgenia
ZHUMYLKAYEV Zhandos
FORGET Alain
LAZAREVIC Moris
JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo

25:30
26:30
24:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

15 131 Men's Youth Fly (51kg) HUNBATOV Zidan AZE
SHARSHUKOV Matvei RUS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MNE JABUCANIN Blazo FRA
KAZ
POL
SRB
MNE

FORGET Alain
ZHUMYLKAYEV Zhandos
MAJCHER Tomasz
JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo
VUJOVIC Rade

29:26
28:28 *
29:27

* 28:28
* 28:28

RED
BLUE

16 132 Men's Youth Fly (51kg) RUBA Juju IND
FELIX Kevin Isteban MEX

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MNE VUJOVIC Rade MNE
POL
AZE
KAZ
MNE

DANILOVIC Milos
MAJCHER Tomasz
ROVSAN Gadirov
ZHUMYLKAYEV Zhandos
LAZAREVIC Moris

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
27:30
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RED
BLUE

17 133 Men's Youth Bantam (54kg) BOBOKALONOV Muhammad RUS
GRODZICKI Oskar POL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE ROVSAN Gadirov CRO
KAZ
MKD
MNE
MNE

VOTUC Ivan
ZHUMYLKAYEV Zhandos
CUBALEVSKI Stefan
DANILOVIC Milos
LAZAREVIC Moris

29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

18 134 Men's Youth Bantam (54kg) DIVASH Katare IND
DJEMMAL Mohamed Dahmane FRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MNE JABUCANIN Blazo POL
AZE
CRO
KAZ
MNE

MAJCHER Tomasz
ROVSAN Gadirov
VOTUC Ivan
ZHUMYLKAYEV Zhandos
DOBRASINOVIC Darko

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

19 135 Men's Youth Bantam (54kg) TURLEBEK Nurassyl KAZ
PERES Aldair Ismael MEX BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MNE DANILOVIC Milos MKD
RUS
MNE
MNE
FRA

CUBALEVSKI Stefan
PERSHIN Sergey
VUJOVIC Rade
LAZAREVIC Moris
FORGET Alain

29:28
28:29
29:28
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

20 136 Men's Youth Bantam (54kg) DIMITROV Angel BUL
ROGOZIN Viacheslav RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA FORGET Alain POL
AZE
CRO
MNE
SRB

MAJCHER Tomasz
ROVSAN Gadirov
VOTUC Ivan
JABUCANIN Blazo
JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo

23:30
23:30
23:30
24:30
24:30

RED
BLUE

21 137 Men's Youth Feather (57kg) BALANOV David RUS
SOCZÓWKA Igor POL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MKD CUBALEVSKI Stefan SRB
MNE
MNE
KAZ
CRO

JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo
DANILOVIC Milos
DOBRASINOVIC Darko
ZHUMYLKAYEV Zhandos
VOTUC Ivan

30:24
30:24
30:24
30:25
30:24

RED
BLUE

22 138 Men's Youth Feather (57kg) BAKRADZE Daviti GEO
KOSHERBAYEV Zhanseri KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS PERSHIN Sergey POL
AZE
RUS
SRB
MNE

MAJCHER Tomasz
ROVSAN Gadirov
SHESTOPALOVA Evgenia
JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo
VUJOVIC Rade

26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

23 139 Men's Youth Feather (57kg) YERMEKBAYEV Galymzhan KAZ
YOJANDER FUENTES Drullet CUB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL MAJCHER Tomasz AZE
CRO
FRA
MNE
MNE

ROVSAN Gadirov
VOTUC Ivan
FORGET Alain
LAZAREVIC Moris
JABUCANIN Blazo

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

24 140 Men's Youth Feather (57kg) ABDUL Qadir IND
KOZLOV Platon RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CRO VOTUC Ivan MKD
SRB
MNE
MNE
KAZ

CUBALEVSKI Stefan
JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo
DANILOVIC Milos
DOBRASINOVIC Darko
ZHUMYLKAYEV Zhandos

27:30
27:30
27:30
24:30
27:30
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RED
BLUE

25 141 Men's Youth Light (60kg) KALYVAKIS Nikolaos GRE
DEMUROVI Levan GEO BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS SHESTOPALOVA Evgenia RUS
MKD
SRB
MNE
KAZ

PERSHIN Sergey
CUBALEVSKI Stefan
JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo
VUJOVIC Rade
ZHUMYLKAYEV Zhandos

28:29
28:29
28:29
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

26 142 Men's Youth Light (60kg) BOGDANOV Roman RUS
YEISON EMILIO Pamias Arencibia CUB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE ROVSAN Gadirov POL
CRO
FRA
MNE
MNE

MAJCHER Tomasz
VOTUC Ivan
FORGET Alain
LAZAREVIC Moris
JABUCANIN Blazo

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

27 143 Men's Youth Light (60kg) KHAVANTSEV Alexey KAZ
SUGAIPOV Malik RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MNE DOBRASINOVIC Darko MKD
SRB
MNE
FRA
POL

CUBALEVSKI Stefan
JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo
DANILOVIC Milos
FORGET Alain
MAJCHER Tomasz

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

28 144 Men's Youth Light (60kg) SAGAR Jakhakr IND
SOURDIS Angelos GRE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ ZHUMYLKAYEV Zhandos AZE
CRO
MNE
MNE
RUS

ROVSAN Gadirov
VOTUC Ivan
LAZAREVIC Moris
JABUCANIN Blazo
SHESTOPALOVA Evgenia

30:24
30:25
29:27
29:27
30:25

RED
BLUE

29 145 Men's Youth Light Welter (63,5kg) HARISH Saini IND
DOMITRAN Pino CRO BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MNE LAZAREVIC Moris MKD
FRA
MNE
MNE
RUS

CUBALEVSKI Stefan
FORGET Alain
VUJOVIC Rade
DOBRASINOVIC Darko
PERSHIN Sergey

27:29
29:27
27:29
27:29
29:27

RED
BLUE

30 146 Men's Youth Light Welter (63,5kg) LETODIANI Giorgi GEO
YOELVIS LEYAN Tejerá Morales CUB BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA FORGET Alain POL
AZE
MNE
MKD
SRB

MAJCHER Tomasz
ROVSAN Gadirov
DANILOVIC Milos
CUBALEVSKI Stefan
JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo

18:20
19:19
19:19
18:20
20:18

RED
BLUE

31 147 Men's Youth Light Welter (63,5kg) ILIEV Viktorio BUL
FOTAIDIS Emmanouil GRE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS PERSHIN Sergey MKD
MNE
SRB
CRO
AZE

CUBALEVSKI Stefan
JABUCANIN Blazo
JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo
VOTUC Ivan
ROVSAN Gadirov

27:28
27:28
27:28
27:28
27:28

RED
BLUE

32 148 Men's Youth Light Welter (63,5kg) SPICA Sandro FRA
YASHWARDHAN Singh IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRB JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo RUS
MNE
MNE
CRO
POL

SHESTOPALOVA Evgenia
VUJOVIC Rade
LAZAREVIC Moris
VOTUC Ivan
MAJCHER Tomasz

29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
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RED
BLUE

33 149 Men's Youth Welter (67kg) ROGANOVIC Milos MNE
MUSLIEV Mansur RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL MAJCHER Tomasz AZE
CRO
FRA
KAZ
MKD

ROVSAN Gadirov
VOTUC Ivan
FORGET Alain
ZHUMYLKAYEV Zhandos
CUBALEVSKI Stefan

27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

34 150 Men's Youth Welter (67kg) ESPINOSA SANTOYA David Manuel CUB
SABYRKHAN Torekhan KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MNE JABUCANIN Blazo MKD
RUS
SRB
MNE
MNE

CUBALEVSKI Stefan
PERSHIN Sergey
JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo
DANILOVIC Milos
DOBRASINOVIC Darko

27:29
27:29
26:30
26:30
27:29

RED
BLUE

35 151 Men's Youth Welter (67kg) SERIKULY Dias KAZ
TENIAEV Timofei RUS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MKD CUBALEVSKI Stefan POL
AZE
CRO
FRA
MNE

MAJCHER Tomasz
ROVSAN Gadirov
VOTUC Ivan
FORGET Alain
LAZAREVIC Moris

29:28
28:29
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

36 152 Men's Youth Welter (67kg) SABERI Igor SLO
SUMIT IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MNE DANILOVIC Milos RUS
SRB
MNE
KAZ
CRO

SHESTOPALOVA Evgenia
JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo
VUJOVIC Rade
ZHUMYLKAYEV Zhandos
VOTUC Ivan

26:30
28:29
26:30
25:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

37 153 Men`s Youth Heavy (92kg) YELDIBAIULY Aslan KAZ
ARYAN IND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE ROVSAN Gadirov POL
FRA
MNE
MNE
RUS

MAJCHER Tomasz
FORGET Alain
JABUCANIN Blazo
DOBRASINOVIC Darko
PERSHIN Sergey

28:29
29:28
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

38 154 Men`s Youth Super Heavy (+92kg) KAIRATULY Bexultan KAZ
ZAKRZEWSKI Krzysztof POL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MNE VUJOVIC Rade CRO
MNE
SRB
RUS
MKD

VOTUC Ivan
LAZAREVIC Moris
JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo
SHESTOPALOVA Evgenia
CUBALEVSKI Stefan

29:28
30:27
30:27
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

39 155 Men`s Youth Super Heavy (+92kg) SAITOV Sergei RUS
LAKSHAY Rathi IND

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ ZHUMYLKAYEV Zhandos MKD
SRB
MNE
FRA
AZE

CUBALEVSKI Stefan
JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo
DANILOVIC Milos
FORGET Alain
ROVSAN Gadirov

29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


